SUV Properties, LLC 6312 W. North Avenue, Wauwatosa, WI 53213
Phone 414-431-3195 Fax 414-302-9605 Website suvproperties.com

	Showing

Updated 9/12/19
	Property Address
	Bedrooms/House type
	Monthly
Rent

	Sat 9/14 at Noon (Ruben)
	2636 N. 54th St.
	4 bdrm, LR/DR, full basement, garage, fenced in yard, newly remodeled

Tenant responsible for gas, electric, water, snow removal and lawn care
	$1125

	Sat 9/14 2:30 (Ruben)
	7711 W. Thurston Cir.
	4 bdrm, SF, 1.5 bath, Full basement, garage

Tenant responsible for gas, electric, water, snow removal & lawn care
	$1250

	Sun 9/15 1:30 (Jerry)
	1016 S. 75th St. West Allis
	4 bdrm, 2 bath, Lr, Dr, semi-finished basement, garage, newly remodeled, stove, fridge, dishwasher, microwave, 2 window AC units, new carpet in bedrooms, HWF in LR/DR
Tenant is responsible for gas, electric, water, snow removal and lawn care.
	$1400

	Sat 9/14 12:30 (Ruben)
	3711 N 61st St
	3 bdrm Ranch, No basement, large yard, off street parking, LR/DR
	$925

	Sat 9/14 1:00 (Ruben)
	4877 N. 64th St
	3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, SF, garage, finished basement w/ bar, HWF

Tenant is responsible for gas, electric, water, snow removal, and lawn care
	$1200

	Sat 9/14 2:00 (Ruben)
	5638 N. 96th St.
	3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, ranch, LR, full basement, garage, newly remodeled, central air
Tenant responsible for gas, electric, water, snow removal and lawn care.
	$1150

	Pending Sale
	5859 N. 61st St.
	3 bdrm, lower, off street parking, shared basement, large LR
	$700

	Sun 9/15 2:30 (Jerry)
	4575A N. 49th St.

Upper
	2 bdrm, LR, DR, shared garage & basement, front & back porch

Tenant responsible for gas, electric, snow removal & lawn care
	$575

	Sat 9/14 1:30 (Ruben)
	6843 W. Grantosa
	2 bdrm, SF, No basement, garage, great room

Tenant responsible for gas, electric, water, snow removal and lawn care
	$850

	Sun 9/15 3:00 (Jerry)

	9015 W. Bender #4
	2 bdrm, stove, refrigerator, shared basement, off street parking
	$600

	Pending Sale
	5857 N. 61st St
	3 bdrm upper, shared basement, off street parking, large LR

Tenant responsible for gas, electric, snow removal & lawn care
	$700

	Sun 9/15 2:10 (Jerry)
	3234 N. 48th St.
	1 bdrm upper, LR, DR, shared garage and basement, deck, refrigerator 

Tenant responsible for gas, electric, snow removal & lawn care
	$575


Qualifications: No evictions in the last 5-7 years, No WE Energies judgments,
favorable landlord reference, monthly income must be 3 times the rent.
THIS LIST IS UPDATED EVERY THURSDAY AFTERNOON

AS WELL AS OUR WEBSITE.
	Coming Soon
	7533 W. Grantosa
	4 bdrm, 1.5 bath, 2 car garage, full basement, central air
	$1100

	Coming Soon
	1008 S. 74th St.
	4 bdrm, 1.5 bath, garage, LR/DR
	$1350

	Coming Soon
	2940 N 39th St
	3 bdrm, one bath, full basement, off street parking, LR/DR
	$975

	Coming Soon
	3236 N. 48th St lower
	3 bdrm, 1 bath, shared garage and basement, LR/DR
	$900

	Coming Soon
	3906 N. 78th St
	3 bdrm, sf, 1.5 bath, 2 car garage, finished basement, 2DO
	$1100

	Coming Soon
	5011 N. 83rd St
	3 bdrm, SF, full basement, garage, fenced in yard, HWF
	$950

	Coming Soon
	5815 N. 61st St
	3 bdrm, upper duplex, off street parking, carpet, shared basement
	$700

	Coming Soon
	8127 W Herbert
	3 bdr,, SF, 1 car garage, large yard, HWF
	$975

	Coming Soon
	2972A N. 51st St
	2 bdrm, upper duplex, LR/DR
	$575

	Coming Soon
	8207 W Eggart Pl
	3 bdrm, SF, off street parking, finished basement, LR/DR
	$975

	Coming Soon
	5319 N. 61st St
	2 bdrm, LR/DR/ basement, garage, stove, refrigerator 
	$850


